

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLCON No. 144 of 2023  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>(1) Mr. Himanshu Pal, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>(2) Mohd. Safdar, learned counsel for the opposite parties.</p> <p>(3) Learned counsel for the opposite parties prays for and is granted last opportunity of ten days for filing response affidavit.</p> <p>(4) List this case on 01.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 13.06.2024</p> <p>Aswal</p>